
Bid Meeting Opened at  10:00 AM and Concluded at  10:04AM     
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1 David H Melvin, Inc Consulting Engineers 12-1-25 @ 9:51AM Demandstar X X X X YES

2 MK Weber Engineering 12-1-25 @9:48AM Demandstar X X X X YES

3 AMI Consulting Engineers, P.A. 12-1-25 @ 9:36AM Demandstar X X X X YES

4 Volkert, Inc. 12-1-25 @ 9:25AM Demandstar X X X X YES

5 Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 12-1-25 @ 8:00AM Demandstar X X X X YES

6 Chen Moore and Associates 12-1-25 @ 6:50AM Demandstar X X X X YES

7 Pennoni Associates Inc. 11-26-2025 @ 2:47PM Demandstar X X X X YES
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Bid tabulation is preliminary - bids are still reviewed for responsibility and are not finalized until awarded by City Council.

CITY OF PANAMA CITY BEACH
17007 Panama City Beach Parkway, Panama City Beach, Florida  32413

PCB26-15 RFQ - Structural Engineering Services
Monday, December 1, 2025

10:00AM
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